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Current Year Demographics
Current Population 4,036 41,314 126,393
Total Daytime Pop 4,984 44,196 158,972
Workplace Pop 2,902 20,776 53,044
Average Household Income $236,284 $158,161 $139,008
Average Disposable Income $135,619 $104,963 $97,563
Total Households 1,366 15,101 47,852
Median Home Value $685,712 $440,727 $384,797
College (4+) 70.6% 56.1% 54.7%
Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly) $494 $463 $456
Population per Household 2.13 2.01 2.47
% of Households with Children 40.8% 33.3% 31.3%

2028 Demographic Projections
Projected Population 4,166 42,894 131,023
Projected 5 Year Annual Growth Rate (Pop) 0.6% 0.8% 0.7%

Hispanic Ethnicity
15% Hispanic    |    85% Non Hispanic

Household Income (3.00 Mile Radius) Education (3.00 Mile Radius)         Daytime Population (3.00 Mile Radius)               Race (3.00 Mile Radius)

47%

14%
8%

20%

11% Workplace
Retired
Homemakers
Students
Other

16%

6%

31%
25%

22%
Some College
Associate
Bachelor
Graduate
Other

75%

2% 7%

16% White

Black

Asian

Other

14%

32%

24%

18%

12% $200,000 +
$125,000 - $200,000
$75,000 - $125,000
$35,000 - $75,000
$35,000 and below



©2022, Trade Area Systems Data Source: Synergos Technologies Inc  Austin, TX

  P
op

ul
at

io
n

Current Estimated Population 4,036 41,314 126,393
2010 Census Population 4,141 38,000 117,404
2000 Census Population 4,309 37,875 109,719
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2010 -0.4% 0.0% 0.7%
Estimated Annual Growth 2010 to 2023 -0.2% 0.6% 0.6%
Projected Annual Growth 2023 to 2028 0.6% 0.8% 0.7%
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Hispanic or Latino Population 5% 15% 16%
Non Hispanic or Latino Population 95% 85% 84%

Ra
ce

White 81.2% 74.9% 68.1%
Black or African American 1.3% 1.8% 3.2%
Asian & Pacific Islander 9.6% 6.9% 11.3%
Other Races 7.8% 16.4% 17.4%

Managerial/Executive

Professional Specialty

Healthcare Support

Sales Office & Administrative Support

Protective Service

Food Preperation

Building Maintenance & Cleaning

Personal Care
Farming, Fishing, & Forestry

Construction
Production & Transportation
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Population by Age Range
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